IN-0006624

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063 Fig & Whiskey

(323) 263-1657
09/29/2023 09:00 AM | WILL CALL CLIENT PO: Invoice Date:
10/02/2023 09:00 AM | STRIKE DATE Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

WILL CALL ONLY!
Salesperson: California Villanueva

POINT OF CONTACT: SARAH Bustamante
323.537.1915

Description Qtty Price Total
STAND UPS

Stand Up Tables - Palm Springs - White Wire W/ White 4 $120.00 T $480.00
Glass Top

2940 [ Diam41all § H

Total STAND UPS $480.00
OVERSIZE PROPS - MONSTERA LEAF:
Oversize Props - Monstera Leaf Stand 5 $500.00 T $2,500.00
# s Oversize Props - Monstera Leaf - Curved
NOTE - ONLY WE HAVE 5 AVAIL; PAINTED ALL IN WHITE
9'W x 10'H - Base 30" Diam - Custom Color Upon Request
Total OVERSIZE PROPS - MONSTERA LEAF: $2,500.00
COFFEE TABLE:
Coffee Tables - Amsterdam - Irregular 2 $150.00 T $300.00
NOTE - ONLY 2 AVAIL.
6.3'W x 2.4'L x 13"H
Total COFFEE TABLE: $300.00
General
)K Stand Up Tables - Dubai - Irregular Rose Gold 8 $95.00 T $760.00
3 NOTE - ONLY 8 AVAIL
@ 28"Diam x 41"H
Dining Chairs - Tulum - Right 15 $20.00 T $300.00
23"W x 24"L x 39"H - Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request
Dining Chairs - Tulum - Left 15 $20.00 T $300.00
20"W x 25"L x 53"h - Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request
Total General $1,360.00

KIDS FURNITURE:

PDF Generated on 09/21/2023 @ 04:58 PM PST 10f3



Description
Ottomans - Standard Pod
Cover - Blue Tuscan Ice Linen

18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Dining Chairs - Kids - Chair Blue

3
hﬂ' 14"W x 15'L x 25H"

Dining Tables - Kids - Oval

NOTE - ONLY 2 AVAIL.
CAN FIT 8-10 KIDS CHAIR PER TABLE

(1) 36"W x 71°L x 24"H - (1) 3640 § W72al § 2848 § H

— Dining Tables - Kids - Wood
| Uf ' NOTE - ONLY 4 AVAIL.
8'1"W x 27"L x 30"

Club & Lounge Chairs - Kids - Accent Chair White Velvet
. 18"W x 18"L x 25'H

/ l' \
= Dining Tables - Kids - Whitewash Eucalyptus Table
| [ NOTE - ONLY 5 AVAIL.
l, CAN FIT 10 ACCENT CHAIR WHITE VELVET PER TABLE
60"W x 36"L x 22"H
Club & Lounge Chairs - Kids - Seashell Accent Chair
\ White Velvet
1 /< NOTE - ONLY 2 AVAIL.
“ 184l B &l IXWOal [ &l X 28aE 1 41 NSEAT DIMENSION 1448 § aBXQ
1541 0 &1 §
i iy Club & Lounge Chairs - Kids - Rattan Accent Chair
) 15"W x 16"L x 21"H - Color May Vary

’f"'\"j f

Ottomans - Kidney Large
’ “ Ottomans - Kids - Kidney Large - Blue Tuscan Ice Linen

NOTE - ALSO COMES IN LAVENDER SUEDE OPTION
60"W x 36"L x 18"H - Custom Color Cover Upon Request

Ottomans - Kidney Small
‘ i Ottomans - Kids - Kidney Small - Blue Tuscan Ice Linen

NOTE - ALSO COMES IN LAVENDER SUEDE OPTION
42"W x 25"L x 18"H - Custom Color Cover Upon Request

Services

LABOR SERVICE FEES APPLY TBD

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it
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Notes

Qtty Price
12 $30.00
20 $17.00
2 $65.00
4 $80.00
20 $18.00
2 $80.00
2 $40.00
20 $14.00
3 $40.00
3 $30.00

Total KIDS FURNITURE:

1 $0.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Total

$360.00

$340.00

$130.00

$320.00

$360.00

$160.00

$80.00

$280.00

$120.00

$90.00

$2,240.00

$0.00

$6,880.00
$0.00
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Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$412.80
$206.40
$653.60
($0.00)
$7,533.60
($0.00)
$7,533.60
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